 Page 1 of 13                                                                                  July 22, 2015
Technical Specification  V1.0
DC-DC Converter WLD Series
WLD  Series Converter
Features
◆ 2 in.×1in.Standard Size
◆ Wide Input Voltage
◆ 1500Vdc  Isolation Voltage

)
WLD30\WLD50
Performance Specifications And Ordering Guide
Unless otherwise specified, all values are given at: 25℃, one standard atmosphere pressure, pure resistive load
and basic connection.
Output Input
Model
Voltage(V) Current(A) Ripple and Noise Capacitive
load(uF)
Range-DC
(Volts)
Efficiency
WLD10
WLD10-24S03 3.3 3 50 2200 9-36 83
WLD10-24S05 5 2 50 2200 9-36 84
WLD10-24S12 12 0.83 100 1100 9-36 82
WLD10-24S24 24 0.42 100 220 9-36 82
WLD10-48S03 3.3 3 50 2200 18-75 83
WLD10-48S05 5 2 50 2200 18-75 85
WLD10-48S12 12 0.83 100 2000 18-75 83
WLD10-48S24 24 0.42 100 220 18-75 82
WLD15
WLD15-24S05 5 3 85 6800 9-36 87
WLD15-24S12 12 1.25 100 1500 9-36 84
WLD15-24S15 15 1 100 1000 9-36 87
WLD15-24D12 ±12 ±0.63 100/100 800/800 9-36 88
WLD20
WLD20-24S03 3.3 5 85 10000 9-36 86
WLD20-24S05 5 4 85 6800 9-36 88
WLD20-24S12 12 1.67 100 1800 9-36 87